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Uitslag van A C sessie 6
Groep A

Assen - 4555 mtr.

Pos Nr. Naam Snelste In VerschilGat Km/hLaps

236 Marshal 1:59.187 9  1 137,5810 
234 Marshal 2:02.093 9 2.906 2 2.906 134,3110 
233 Marshal 2:03.616 5 1.523 3 4.429 132,659 
25 Fred Spek 2:03.752 9 0.136 4 4.565 132,5110 
1 Mattijs Appelman 2:04.920 8 1.168 5 5.733 131,279 

237 Marshal 2:05.324 8 0.404 6 6.137 130,849 
6 Sander de Bruin 2:06.854 9 1.530 7 7.667 129,2710 
4 Frank ter Beek 2:07.790 8 0.936 8 8.603 128,329 

17 Dirk Krijgsman 2:08.098 10 0.308 9 8.911 128,0110 
22 Sean Molenaar 2:08.142 6 0.044 10 8.955 127,979 
235 Marshal 2:08.334 9 0.192 11 9.147 127,789 
24 Thomas van Rijn 2:10.200 9 1.866 12 11.013 125,9410 
21 John Moerenhout 2:10.704 8 0.504 13 11.517 125,4610 
2 Jurgen Barsingerhorn 2:10.975 8 0.271 14 11.788 125,209 
5 Stan Brouwers 2:11.530 4 0.555 15 12.343 124,679 

29 Laurens Van Winsen 2:11.840 4 0.310 16 12.653 124,389 
15 Remon de Jong 2:12.259 8 0.419 17 13.072 123,989 
14 Andre Jeronimus 2:13.002 10 0.743 18 13.815 123,2910 
18 David Leuveld 2:13.038 6 0.036 19 13.851 123,269 
12 Amged Hussien 2:13.609 8 0.571 20 14.422 122,739 
26 Wim Vergeer 2:13.877 9 0.268 21 14.690 122,499 
16 Kevin Kleijer 2:13.881 9 0.004 22 14.694 122,489 
10 Arjen de Grooth 2:14.309 7 0.428 23 15.122 122,099 
30 Martijn Wittendorp 2:14.523 9 0.214 24 15.336 121,909 
8 Danny de Gast 2:14.719 7 0.196 25 15.532 121,729 

137 Bert Noordzee 2:15.253 6 0.534 26 16.066 121,248 
36 Mats van der Zon 2:16.210 4 0.957 27 17.023 120,399 
9 Barry Gerritsen 2:16.511 4 0.301 28 17.324 120,127 

20 Mathijs List 2:16.721 4 0.210 29 17.534 119,949 
135 Dave Kooij 2:17.947 6 1.226 30 18.760 118,878 
23 M Overbeek 2:20.065 4 2.118 31 20.878 117,079 
19 Thomas List 2:24.997 8 4.932 32 25.810 113,098 
31 Michael Wong 2:25.733 4 0.736 33 26.546 112,526 
139 Marc Speijk 2:28.647 6 2.914 34 29.460 110,328 
238 Marshal 2:34.249 2 5.602 35 35.062 106,312 
136 Marleen Noordhof-Dijk 2:36.576 8 2.327 36 37.389 104,738 
140 Jan Silderhuis 2:37.035 2 0.459 37 37.848 104,423 
134 Pieter Appelman 2:44.671 3 7.636 38 45.484 99,587 
7 Robin Bult 2:52.368 7 7.697 39 53.181 95,137 
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PublicatietijdSnelste ronde :  1:59.187  in ronde  9  door nr. 236 : Marshal ()
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